
Aerial Direct     Table 32
Broadway Coffee Roasters Table 25
Casemates Studio and Cafe Table 34
Citrus FM Table 29
Collecting Seashells Table 9
Creatiques Bridal Boutique Table  1
CTS Europe Limited Table 23 & 24
Delivered Social Table 27
Delta-Xero Distribution Table 11
Dynamite Recruitment 
Solutions Table 22
ECASS Table 8
Eco Drift Ltd Table 8
Fair Ways Community 
Benefit Table 4
GC Bike Repairs Table 27
Guildhall Trust  (Portsmouth
Comic Con) Table 15
Gunwharf Quays  Table 9
Hilbornes Sweets Table 14
Horizon Leisure Table 7
HSDC Table 18
Indelible Ink Tattoo Studio Table 37
King Orange Table 27
Liquid Friday Table 38
Mark Waldron & Guests Table 21
Midnight Masquerade Table 39
Motor Marketing Table 16
Mountjoy Table 26
Nu Mi  Table 2
Matrix IT Table 2

Spinnaker Tower Table 17
Sugoi Campers Table 5
The Hideaway Southsea Table 1
The Queens Hotel  Table 16
The Wig Label Table 12
Under One Cloud Table 31
University of Portsmouth Table 20
Verto People Table 37
Vespasian Security Table 39
Victorious Festival Table 17
Wessex Cancer Support Table 15
Wightlink Table 17

National World Table 28
P&J’s  Cash and Carry Table 25
Penta Precision  Table 28
PETA Table 20
Portsmouth City Council Table 20
Portsmouth Historic Dockyard Table 16 
Positive Eats Table 25
Prestige Telecom Group Table 30
Propods/
Destin4 Chartered Surveyors Table 37
PSCBW Table 19
Quattro Foods Table 6
Rafferty Recruitment Table 35
Rebellion Marketing Table 33
Right At Home Portsmouth Table 15
Revive - Health and Wellness
Clinic Table 10
Silver Lining Convergence Table 3
Solent Partners Table 18
Sophie Enright Minstead Trust Table 15
South Sea Play Cafe Table 8
Starfish Virtual Assistance  Table 8
Solent Sky Services Table 36
Southsea Laser Clinic Table 36
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11 Delta-Xero Distribution 
12 The Wig Label
14 Hilbornes Sweets
15 Guildhall (Comic Con) 

Wessex Cancer Support
Right at Home
Sophie Enright - Mindstead Trust

16 Portsmouth Historic Dockyard
The Queens Hotel  
Motor Marketing

17 Spinnaker Tower 
Victorious Festival  Wightlink 

 

 

18 Solent Partners  
HSDC

19 PSCBW
20 Portsmouth City Council 

PETA
University of Portsmouth

21 Mark Waldron & Guests
22 Dynamite Recruitment Solutions
23 CTS Europe Limited
24 CTS Europe Limited 
25 Broadway Coffee Roasters  

P&Js Cash and Carry 
Positive Eats

 

1 The Hideaway  
Creatiques Bridal Boutique

2 Nu Mi  
Matrix IT

3 Silver Lining Convergence
4 Fair Ways Community 

Benefit
5 Sugoi Campers   
6 Quattro Foods
7 Horizon Leisure
8 Starfish Virtual Assistance 

Eco Drift Ltd  
South Sea Play Cafe 
ECASS

9 Gunwharf Quays  
Collecting Seashells

10 Revive - Health and Wellness
Clinic

26 Mountjoy
27 King Orange  

GC Bike Repairs 
Delivered Social 

28 Penta Precision  
National World

29 Citrus FM
30 Prestige Telecom Group
31 Under One Cloud
32 Aerial Direct
33 Rebellion Marketing
34 Casemates Studio and Cafe
35 Rafferty Recruitment
36 Southsea Laser Clinic 

Solent Sky Services
37 Indelible Ink Tattoo Studio

Verto People 
Propods/Destin4 Chartered Surveyors

38 Liquid Friday 
39 Midnight Masquerade & Vespasian Security


